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	Grouping
	PCP
	DEL
	PCP+DEL

	Variance
	Prescriptions
	Patients
	Prescriptions
	Patients
	Prescriptions
	Patients

	Pre
	8.34
	7.88
	15.45
	15.45
	8.87
	8.33

	Post
	4.82
	4.85
	1.88
	1.88
	4.25
	4.07

	% Change
	-42%
	-38%
	-88%
	-88%
	-52%
	-51%



Legend
PCP: Primary Care Prescriber
DEL: PDMP Delegate
PCP+DEL: Primary Care Prescriber and any associated PDMP Delegate(s)



